FY 2010-11

Value US$
07: Edible vegetables and certain roots and tubers 71,730,407.75
AE: UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 6,505,114.18
AU: AUSTRALIA 37,463.57
BG: BULGARIA 8,621.19
BH: BAHRAIN 1,303,327.27
BL: SAINT BARTHELEMY 587,894.07
BN: BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 39,415.74
CA: CANADA 451,009.32
CN: CHINA 6,159.59
DE: GERMANY 262,041.93
ES: SPAIN 23,255.21
Fl: FINLAND 12,569.73
FR: FRANCE 533,459.53
GB: UNITED KINGDOM 15,176,448.83
GR: GREECE 296,873.28
HK: HONG KONG 5,584.39
ID: INDONESIA 1,565,408.72
IT: ITALY 2,980,062.42
JP: JAPAN 105,537.25
KH: CAMBODIA 49.38
KW: KUWAIT 6,337,509.92
LB: LEBANON 43,725.39
LK: SRI LANKA 2,202,635.52
MC: MONACO 37,223.35
MH: MARSHALL ISLANDS 1,939.86
MM: MYANMAR 95,434.12
MV: MALDIVES 62,346.64
MY: MALAYSIA 8,272,048.38
NP: NEPAL 2,312.83
OM: OMAN 453,399.16
PK: PAKISTAN 51,845.72
PL: POLAND 9,529.00
QA: QATAR 6,399,930.35
RA: Il Not Defined 1,366.04
RU: RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1,238,863.87
SA: SAUDI ARABIA 12,237,622.85
SE: SWEDEN 122,928.00
SG: SINGAPORE 3,109,170.69
TG: TOGO 64,730.92
UK: !l Not Defined 6,813.26
US: UNITED STATES 374,826.13
VN: VIET NAM 677,313.16
VR: I Not Defined 3,060.29
ZA: SOUTH AFRICA 23,536.67
Source: EPB
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FY 2011-12

07: Edible vegetables and certain roots and tubers

AD: ANDORRA

AE: UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

AL: ALBANIA
AT: AUSTRIA
AU: AUSTRALIA

BA: BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

BE: BELGIUM

BG: BULGARIA

BH: BAHRAIN

BL: SAINT BARTHELEMY
BN: BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
CA: CANADA

CO: COLOMBIA

DE: GERMANY

DK: DENMARK

ES: SPAIN

FR: FRANCE

GB: UNITED KINGDOM
GR: GREECE

ID: INDONESIA

IN: INDIA

IT: ITALY

JP: JAPAN

KW: KUWAIT

LB: LEBANON

LK: SRI LANKA

MH: MARSHALL ISLANDS
MM: MYANMAR

MS: MONTSERRAT

MV: MALDIVES

MY: MALAYSIA

OM: OMAN

QA: QATAR

RU: RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SA: SAUDI ARABIA

SE: SWEDEN

SG: SINGAPORE

TT: TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
UK: ! Not Defined

US: UNITED STATES

VN: VIET NAM

ZA: SOUTH AFRICA

Source: EPB

Country-wise vegetables export_Mitul_Hortex 2013

Value US$

77,433,546.32
473.65
7,469,624.18
2,699.81
935.84
97,871.59
5,001.75
89,091.98
11,245.07
1,084,011.29
610,233.58
45,030.99
784,106.37
1,891.46
311,156.34
2,401.13
35,072.31
587,723.59
18,198,761.11
257,839.95
572,210.16
63,897.12
5,038,685.35
110,665.19
5,326,698.44
153,249.47
1,095,957.60
252,700.26
41,303.62
1,433.51
28,280.76
6,958,072.78
458,105.13
6,649,777.51
542,351.13
16,591,658.20
221,733.92
3,152,869.30
11,815.62
19,771.07
491,625.72
50,392.04
5,120.44
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FY 2012-13

Value US$
07: Edible vegetables and certain roots and tubers 110,336,523.03
AE: UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 8,400,803.97
AU: AUSTRALIA 59,275.99
BE: BELGIUM 17,848.60
BH: BAHRAIN 1,532,830.49
BL: SAINT BARTHELEMY 916,934.77
BN: BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 78,616.02
CA: CANADA 1,265,901.94
CH: SWITZERLAND 4,812.57
DE: GERMANY 534,235.47
DK: DENMARK 2,292.49
Fl: FINLAND 2,460.93
FR: FRANCE 981,767.02
GB: UNITED KINGDOM 27,176,195.26
GR: GREECE 234,254.80
HK: HONG KONG 26,596.42
ID: INDONESIA 40,082.10
IN: INDIA 137,069.80
IT: ITALY 5,240,581.04
JO: JORDAN 9,249.23
JP: JAPAN 366,903.89
KE: KENYA 24,332.13
KR: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 13,748.91
KW: KUWAIT 7,692,960.67
LB: LEBANON 216,694.01
LK: SRI LANKA 1,375,738.66
MH: MARSHALL ISLANDS 1,853.37
MM: MYANMAR 6,638.58
MV: MALDIVES 39,477.94
MY: MALAYSIA 11,660,007.93
OM: OMAN 1,016,428.34
PK: PAKISTAN 9,827.19
QA: QATAR 7,690,411.98
RU: RUSSIAN FEDERATION 680,153.60
SA: SAUDI ARABIA 28,375,625.10
SE: SWEDEN 276,909.85
SG: SINGAPORE 3,367,634.95
SN: SENEGAL 87,244.94
SR: SURINAME 74,147.16
TH: THAILAND 5.14
UK: I Not Defined 13,293.46
US: UNITED STATES 487,447.32
VN: VIET NAM 197,228.99
Source: EPB
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